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Judge / Juge M : VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge C : CLARKE Stephen
Judge / Juge E : JUDET Isabelle

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MC MULLEN Elizabeth

Judge / Juge B : PLEWA Dietrich

FORE LiselotteJudge / Juge F :HOEVENAARS SusanJudge / Juge K :

FK
78.80080.400 79.200

338.5(1) (1) (1)

DESPERADOS FRH2047 Kristina SPREHE 2758.51
HANN / Black / 2001 / S /  by DE NIRO and WIE MUSIK by WOLKENSTEIN II - Gestüt Sprehe GmbH; Sprehe, Paul & Albert

75.600

(1)

79.000

(1)

78.814
 

%% % % %* %

(1)(1)

79.700 % 79.000 %

74.10075.900 72.900

320.0(2) (3) (4)

GLOCK'S JOHNSON TN2068 Hans Peter MINDERHOUD 2602.52
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / S /  by JAZZ and ROXANE by FLEMMINGH - Glock Holding BV & Team Nijhof

75.200

(2)

75.200

(4)

74.357
 

%% % % %* %

(4)(4)

72.700 % 74.500 %

76.50073.600 72.400

322.0(3) (2) (5)

NIP TUCK2042 Carl HESTER 2596.53
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / G /  by DON RUTO and IRENA - Mr C Hester, Miss Jane De La Mare

74.100

(3)

75.300

(3)

74.186
 

%% % % %* %

(3)(6)

72.000 % 75.400 %

73.30072.100 73.300

325.0(6) (5) (3)

D’AGOSTINO FRH2046 Fabienne LUTKEMEIER 2575.54
HANN / CHESTNUT / 2000 / G /  by DE NIRO and SERENADE by SHOGUN XX - Capellmann-Lütkemeier, Gina

73.200

(4)

73.100

(7)

73.586
 

%% % % %* %

(2)(2)

74.600 % 75.500 %

72.20071.300 73.900

316.5(8) (6) (2)

ARLANDO NH N.O.P.2067 Diederik van SILFHOUT 2569.55
 KWPN / Darkbay / 2005 / S /  by PADDOX and HERLANDA by MYTENS - Both, A

73.200

(4)

77.100

(2)

73.414
 

%% % % %* %

(10)(3)

74.200 % 72.000 %

74.00073.300 71.400

310.5(4) (4) (7)

NORTE LOVERA2028 José Antonio GARCIA MENA 2534.56
PRE / Grey / 2000 / S /  by CORTESANO VII and ILUMINADA VII by AQUILES III - Miguel Lovera Garcia

71.400

(8)

73.300

(6)

72.414
 

%% % % %* %

(8)(7)

71.300 % 72.200 %

71.70072.500 72.300

318.5(5) (8) (6)

WIZARD2102 Adrienne LYLE 2520.07
OLDBG / Bay / 1999 / G /  by WELTMEYER and PICA by CLASSIKER - Peggy Thomas

71.900

(6)

72.200

(8)

72.000
 

%% % % %* %

(6)(12)

70.600 % 72.800 %

70.30070.700 70.100

304.0(12) (12) (10)

SANTANA2095 Minna TELDE 2489.08
HANN / Black / 2001 / S /  by SANDRO HIT and RAFFINESSE by RUBINSTEIN I - Minna Telde AB / Berit Telde

71.600

(7)

74.700

(5)

71.114
 

%% % % %* %

(14)(16)

69.600 % 70.800 %

71.20071.200 69.500

305.0(9) (10) (13)

MARIETT2024 Lars PETERSEN 2478.09
DWB / DarkBay / 1998 / M /  by COME BACK II and ZENDI by SIDNEY - Marcia Pepper/lars Petersen

70.500

(11)

70.400

(14)

70.800
 

%% % % %* %

(6)(13)

70.000 % 72.800 %

Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe
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Judge / Juge M : VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge C : CLARKE Stephen
Judge / Juge E : JUDET Isabelle

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MC MULLEN Elizabeth

Judge / Juge B : PLEWA Dietrich

FORE LiselotteJudge / Juge F :HOEVENAARS SusanJudge / Juge K :

FK
71.90069.900 70.000

309.5(19) (7) (11)

NOBLE DREAM CONCEPT SOL2037 Marc BOBLET 2474.010
OLDBG / Black / 2002 / M /  by CAPRIMOND and NOBLE AFFFAIR (OLD) by DONNERHALL - Laura Dallara -Jean-Louis Dallara - Caty Dallara

70.100

(13)

71.400

(10)

70.686
 

%% % % %* %

(15)(10)

70.800 % 70.700 %

71.40070.200 70.900

301.5(17) (9) (8)

SANDRO BOY 92003 Lyndal OATLEY 2471.011
OLDBG / Bay / 2001 / S /  by SANDRO HIT and UTOPIA by ARGENTINUS - Carol & Andrew Oatley

69.700

(14)

71.400

(10)

70.600
 

%% % % %* %

(22)(5)

72.500 % 68.100 %

70.10072.000 68.900

305.5(7) (13) (17)

CHREVI'S CAPITAL2018 David MARCUS 2462.512
DWB / DarkBay / 2000 / G /  by CHREVI'S LAVALLO and INDIRA GANDHI by WEINBERG - Deborah Miculinic

71.000

(10)

70.200

(15)

70.357
 

%% % % %* %

(8)(22)

68.100 % 72.200 %

69.60070.100 68.800

302.5(18) (16) (20)

MY LADY2022 Mikala Münter GUNDERSEN 2459.513
DWB / Bay / 2000 / M /  by MICHELLINO and ITTERSTERN - Janne H. Rumbough & Mikala Münter Gundersen

69.500

(15)

69.700

(18)

70.271
 

%% % % %* %

(5)(9)

71.200 % 73.000 %

70.80071.100 68.900

307.5(11) (11) (17)

ERES DL2010 Jeroen DEVROE 2457.514
 / Bay / 2004 / G /  - Lousberg Daniel

67.200

(26)

71.900

(9)

70.214
 

%% % % %* %

(16)(7)

71.300 % 70.300 %

69.20071.200 69.200

299.5(9) (18) (16)

DV STENKJERS NADONNA2043 Gareth HUGHES 2440.015
DWB / Chestnut / 1998 / M /  by DONNERSCHLAG and NANCY - Jane Brewin

68.200

(20)

70.000

(17)

69.714
 

%% % % %* %

(12)(17)

68.900 % 71.300 %

69.80070.400 69.300

300.0(14) (14) (14)

DARCIA VH2093 Jeanna HÖGBERG 2438.016
SWB / Bay / 2004 / M /  by DANONE 1040 and DAKARTA by DON SCHUFRO - Jeanna Högberg & Torsten Hansson

71.200

(9)

70.500

(13)

69.657
 

%% % % %* %

(29)(15)

69.700 % 66.700 %

69.60070.300 69.800

299.0(15) (16) (12)

CALECTO V2101 Tina KONYOT 2437.517
DWB / Bay / 1998 / S /  by COME BACK II and BAHERA by RASTELL - Tina Konyot

69.500

(15)

68.200

(21)

69.643
 

%% % % %* %

(11)(19)

68.700 % 71.400 %

67.40070.500 68.900

295.0(13) (20) (17)

DON DAIQUIRI2019 Karen PAVICIC 2432.018
OLDBG / DarkBay / 2002 / G /  by DON CARDINALE and NEASTATE III by RUBINSTEIN I - Jayne Essig & Karen Pavicic

70.500

(11)

69.300

(20)

69.486
 

%% % % %* %

(18)(13)

70.000 % 69.800 %

69.80069.200 68.000

302.5(22) (14) (22)

DIAMANTINA 42004 Maree TOMKINSON 2425.519
OLDBG / Bay / 2002 / M /  by DIAMOND HIT and COSMOPOLITAN by CAMPARI M - Maree Tomkinson & Lyn Sultana

69.300

(17)

67.900

(23)

69.300
 

%% % % %* %

(17)(11)

70.700 % 70.200 %

69.00066.700 70.600

296.0(30) (19) (9)

AVEC PLAISIR2012 Laurence VANOMMESLAGHE 2413.520
HANN / Chestnut / 1999 / G /  by A JUNGLE PRINCE (HANN) and HIGH PLEASURE (HANN) by HITCHCOCK - Madame Laurence Vanommeslaghe

68.800

(19)

69.700

(18)

68.957
 

%% % % %* %

(19)(20)

68.500 % 69.400 %

67.20070.300 69.300

295.5(15) (22) (14)

SOLOS LACAN2034 Eevamaria PORTHAN-BRODDELL 2404.521
DWB / Bay / 1996 / G /  by CASTRO and LACINA by LAGANO - Autio, Emmi

66.900

(27)

70.100

(16)

68.700
 

%% % % %* %

(20)(21)

68.300 % 68.800 %

66.80069.400 67.400

288.0(20) (25) (23)

V.POWER2057 Janette BOUMAN 2373.022
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / G /  by METALL and MELISSA by MICHELANGELO - Janette Bowman

67.900

(22)

66.400

(30)

67.800
 

%% % % % %

(20)(24)

67.900 % 68.800 %

67.40065.700 67.400

292.5(34) (20) (23)

RIGOLETTO ROYAL CH2089 Caroline HÄCKI 2368.023
 / Chestnut / 2002 / G /  by RUBIN ROYAL and DINAMICA by DONNERSCHLAG - Rindlisbacher Hildegard + Häcki Caroline

67.600

(25)

71.000

(12)

67.657
 

%% % % %* %

(35)(22)

68.100 % 66.400 %

67.00069.400 68.100

292.0(20) (23) (21)

STELLA PACK GANDA2074 Anna LUKASIK 2354.024
 / Bay / 2003 / M /  by CELTIK SP and GRAMMY HANN by GLUECKSPILTZ HANN - Anna Lukasik

66.400

(31)

67.300

(26)

67.257
 

%% % % %* %

(28)(34)

65.700 % 66.900 %

66.80067.700 66.400

284.5(25) (25) (28)

POMPIDOU2052 Roland TONG 2341.525
WESTF / Bay / 1998 / G /  by PRINZ WILHELM and ROULETTE - Mrs S Wrigley

64.700

(38)

67.600

(24)

66.900
 

%% % % %* %

(25)(24)

67.900 % 67.200 %

Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe
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Judge / Juge M : VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge C : CLARKE Stephen
Judge / Juge E : JUDET Isabelle

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MC MULLEN Elizabeth

Judge / Juge B : PLEWA Dietrich

FORE LiselotteJudge / Juge F :HOEVENAARS SusanJudge / Juge K :

FK
66.10066.800 65.500

287.5(29) (31) (30)

LIGHTS OF LONDONDERRY2036 Alexandre AYACHE 2341.026
HANN / Chestnut / 2004 / S /  by LONDONDERRY (HANN) and WIE WARINA (HANN) by WELTMEYER - M.Jean-François VESIN et M. Alexandre AYACH

66.800

(28)

67.600

(24)

66.886
 

%% % % %* %

(34)(17)

68.900 % 66.500 %

66.40067.600 66.700

295.5(26) (30) (25)

AUHEIM'S PICARDO2007 Christian SCHUMACH 2337.527
HANN / Bay / 2001 / S /  by PRINCE THATCH XX and WONJA by WORLD CUP I - Mag. DI Ägyd Pengg

66.400

(31)

66.200

(32)

66.786
 

%% % % %* %

(29)(26)

67.500 % 66.700 %

66.70067.000 66.000

288.0(28) (27) (29)

DER CLOU2078 Filipe CANELAS 2334.528
HANN / Bay / 1999 / S /  by DE NIRO and MERZZAAUBER by MATCHO AA - Maria Julia Nascimento Costa Blauth

66.200

(33)

68.200

(21)

66.700
 

%% % % %* %

(29)(33)

66.100 % 66.700 %

66.90066.300 61.500

284.0(31) (24) (39)

CINCO DE MAYO2073 Christian BRÜHE 2321.529
HOLST / Bay / 1999 / G /  by CORIANDER and IPSA by ALCATRAZ - Brühe, Christian

66.600

(29)

66.200

(32)

66.329
 

%% % % % %

(13)(35)

65.600 % 71.200 %

66.00064.800 63.800

284.0(38) (32) (33)

HARMONIA2054 Ester SOLDI 2320.530
PHBA / Bay / 1999 / M /  by LORD ALEXANDER and HAGA by HARS - Soldi Alberto E Marisa Gorla

67.900

(22)

66.600

(28)

66.300
 

%% % % %* %

(24)(28)

67.300 % 67.700 %

63.60069.100 64.500

285.5(23) (38) (31)

HICKSTEADT2027 Borja CARRASCOSA 2315.031
DTPF / Bay / 2003 / G /  by HUDSON and WALILEE by WALT DIESNEY - Bauer, Gudrun

66.000

(34)

67.100

(27)

66.143
 

%% % % %* %

(23)(37)

64.700 % 68.000 %

64.00067.100 63.300

282.5(27) (37) (35)

WARBEAU2092 Hans STAUB 2314.032
HANN / Black / 2001 / G /  by WOLKENSTEIN II and MALOU by MATCHO - Ros Isabelle

68.000

(21)

65.800

(34)

66.114
 

%% % % %* %

(27)(26)

67.500 % 67.100 %

66.50065.500 63.300

283.5(36) (29) (35)

WITO CORLEONE 22063 Sascha SCHULZ 2313.033
HANN / Bay / 1999 / G /  by WOLKENTANZ and LAFAJETTE by LANDFRIESE I - Mourruau Patrice

66.600

(29)

66.500

(29)

66.086
 

%% % % %* %

(25)(30)

67.000 % 67.200 %

64.10068.300 66.700

280.0(24) (36) (25)

LUCY'S DAY2005 Karin KOSAK 2311.534
RHEIN / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by LA POCO and DONAUSTRAND by DONNERSCHLAG - Karin Kosak

65.500

(35)

63.700

(39)

66.043
 

%% % % %* %

(29)(28)

67.300 % 66.700 %

64.60065.700 62.900

278.5(34) (35) (37)

BEN HUR DA BROA2080 Manuel VEIGA 2294.035
LUS / Grey / 2006 / S /  by QUINTEIRO DA BROA and EMBAIXATRIZ by UNIVERSO - Manuel Tavares Veiga

69.300

(17)

63.900

(37)

65.543
 

%% % % %* %

(36)(32)

66.200 % 66.200 %

65.50066.200 64.000

283.0(32) (34) (32)

CHOPIN III2032 Stella HAGELSTAM 2292.536
 / Bay / 2003 / S /  by CONTENDRO I and SYNFONIE by ALMOX PRINTS J - Exeq Oy (Y:2558926-1)

64.900

(37)

65.500

(36)

65.500
 

%% % % %* %

(38)(31)

66.500 % 65.900 %

65.80065.900 62.600

279.0(33) (33) (38)

FLORESCO NRW2064 Yassine RAHMOUNI 2274.537
WESTF / Bay / 1998 / S /  by FLORESTAN I and ROSELLA by ROSENKAVALIER - Frmse

63.900

(39)

65.700

(35)

64.986
 

%% % % % %

(37)(36)

65.000 % 66.000 %

66.70063.200 66.500

279.0(41) (27) (27)

ADELPRAG ANDERS 4512081 Chere BURGER 2272.538
FRIES / Black / 2000 / S /  by ADEL and HANNEKE V. HOOGSTRAAT by OUKE - NJC Pienaar (10979443)

65.300

(36)

63.900

(37)

64.929
 

%% % % %* %

(40)(38)

64.300 % 64.600 %

62.60064.300 63.600

272.0(39) (40) (34)

BELDONWELT2053 Federica SCOLARI 2255.039
SI / Bay / 1998 / S /  by DE NIRO and WELT GIRL by WELTMEYER - Guerino Boglioni

63.600

(40)

66.400

(30)

64.429
 

%% % % %* %

(33)(40)

63.900 % 66.600 %

62.50062.800 60.700

272.0(43) (41) (41)

VINHESTE2016 Manuel TAVARES DE ALMEIDA NETO 2207.040
LUS / Bay / 2002 / S /  by HIRCINO and QUINJARA by JACARÉ - Manuel R. F. Almeida Filho

63.300

(41)

63.200

(41)

63.057
 

%% % % %* %

(40)(38)

64.300 % 64.600 %

60.50064.900 56.800

258.5(37) (45) (44)

FLIRT2098 Maksim KOVSHOV 2197.541
UKR / Black / 2003 / G /  by ROBINZON and FRAKCIJA - Kovshov Yurii

67.900

(22)

61.400

(43)

62.786
 

%% % % %* %

(39)(43)

63.200 % 64.800 %

Page 3(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing



Judge / Juge M : VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge C : CLARKE Stephen
Judge / Juge E : JUDET Isabelle

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : MC MULLEN Elizabeth

Judge / Juge B : PLEWA Dietrich

FORE LiselotteJudge / Juge F :HOEVENAARS SusanJudge / Juge K :

FK
62.40063.500 61.500

270.5(40) (42) (39)

CASINO' ROYAL2049 James CONNOR 2182.542
 / Bay / 2005 / G /  by ROYAL HIT and PICA by CLASSIKER - James Connor

63.000

(42)

61.000

(44)

62.357
 

%% % % %* %

(43)(41)

63.500 % 61.600 %

61.80059.600 60.600

266.0(45) (43) (42)

KARTSEVO UPPERVILLE2086 Tatiana DOROFEEVA 2167.043
KWPN / Chestnut / 2001 / S /  by CABOCHON and GECARI by CREOOL - Sonina Varvara & Bronnikova Nataliya

62.900

(43)

63.600

(40)

61.914
 

%% % % %* %

(44)(41)

63.500 % 61.400 %

62.80063.200 56.400

260.0(41) (39) (45)

SAMBA2015 Pedro TAVARES DE ALMEIDA 2153.544
LUS / Grey / 1999 / S /  by INCA and NORUEGA by HABIL - Manuel Tavares de Almeida Filho

62.200

(44)

60.800

(45)

61.529
 

%% % % %* %

(42)(44)

62.800 % 62.500 %

60.60058.800 54.300

252.0(46) (44) (47)

ISPOVEDNIK2058 Sergey BUIKEVICH 2087.545
RUSS / Black / 1998 / S /  by INTRIGAN and PERSIDA by IGRANNYI - 'Altyn-Tay' ltd

59.400

(46)

61.500

(42)

59.643
 

%% % % % %

(45)(45)

61.600 % 61.300 %

57.20058.600 58.000

249.0(47) (47) (43)

KUPFERMANN2021 Maria Ines GARCIA 2065.046
HOLST / DarkBay / 1998 / G /  by LUCKY CHAMP and ISABELL XVII by DONNERHALL - Madsen, Birgit

58.900

(47)

58.700

(46)

59.000
 

%% % % % %

(46)(46)

60.600 % 61.000 %

59.40062.400 55.700

255.5(44) (46) (46)

TAILORMADE AKON ASKELUND2069 Ellen Birgitte FARBROT 2057.547
DWB / DarkBay / 2000 / G /  by AKINOS and STJERNE ASKELUND by ALCATRAZ - Tailormade Horses aps

60.200

(45)

57.200

(48)

58.786
 

%% % % %* %

(48)(47)

60.500 % 56.100 %

51.40056.200 53.500

234.0(48) (48) (48)

RAMONEUR 62083 Tanya SEYMOUR 1934.048
OLDBG / DarkChestn / 2002 / S /  by ROHDIAMANT and CARRARA by ALABASTER - Tanya Seymour

55.800

(48)

57.700

(47)

55.257
 

%% % % %* %

(47)(48)

55.100 % 57.100 %

RANKED10

ELMEGARDENS MARQUISJOANNE VAUGHAN2044 RET - Abandon

Page 4(*)=Team / Equipe

Results provided by World Sport Timing


